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LEON

DESPLAZADOS10GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

009794104

010195061

071510836

071436928

071521964

071428961

009763638

071419671

044433669

009806623

071448778

010182474

009803714

071461224

071447180

006570806

009767099

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

34

1

32

50

12

14

29

31

36

38

40

44

51

52

39

6

15

1588-24

1736-24

625-24

581-24

1055-24

752-24

1961-24

989-24

1047-24

1025-24

1154-24

1173-24

1136-24

913-24

937-24

654-24

920-24

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

24006128

24009609

24018121

24002482

24008290

24021981

24005434

24018179

24017205

24007820

24017990

24018519

24010958

24005446

24005495

24008125

24016547

IES

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

GINER DE LOS RIOS

EMILIA MENENDEZ

CUBILLOS DEL SIL

ORBIGO

SAN ANDRES LA BORRECA

CAMINO DEL NORTE

LUIS VIVES

MAESTRO EMILIO A.

CAMPO DE LOS JUDIOS

FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA

TROBAJO DEL CERECEDO

VILLACEDRE

BENITO LEON

PONCE DE LEON

SAN ISIDORO

LA COGOLLA

LA PALOMERA

LEON

ROBLA(LA)

CUBILLOS DEL SIL

CARRIZO DE LA RIBERA

PONFERRADA

LEON

LEON

LORENZANA

PONFERRADA

POLA DE GORDON(LA)

TROBAJO DEL CERECEDO

VILLACEDRE

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO

LEON

LEON

FUENTES NUEVAS

LEON

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

AL

EF

EF

EF

EI

EI

EI

EI

EI

EI

EI

EI

EI

FI

MU

PRI

PRI

DIRECCIÓN PROVINCIAL DE EDUCACIÓN DE:

LLAMAZARES, VILLAFAÑE, MONICA

PARRADO, MARTINEZ, ANA BELEN

MALLO , FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO

MIGUELEZ, CARBAJO, DANIEL

CONSTANTINO, CLAR, LUZ  

DIEZ, GARCIA, EVA

MIGUEL, MARTINEZ, MARIA TERESA

NAVARRO, FERNANDEZ, VICTOR

ARROYO, CASASOLA, BEATRIZ

PEREZ, ROBLES, RAQUEL

RODRIGUEZ, MARTINEZ, OMAIRA

SECO, ROLDAN, ANA MARIA

HERNANDEZ, OTERO, PAULA

CASTRO, GONZALEZ, CRISTINA

SANCHEZ, MARTINEZ, RUT   

PEREZ, GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR

FERNANDEZ DE LA, FUENTE, MARIA JESUS

Apellidos y Nombre                                                                    D.N.I. Grupo  Nºorden Nº Vacante Continuidad
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LEON

DESPLAZADOS10GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

009748772

010202172

071431127

071933284

010199305

009808117

010204577

071452063

071423982

071503751

071432396

010188883

071418000

044431095

009739324

071439465

009799805

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

16

18

21

24

26

27

35

37

41

45

46

49

7

13

28

33

42

979-24

180-24

1011-24

455-24

722-24

1203-24

997-24

1204-24

1156-24

1168-24

1176-24

194-24

1587-24

1586-24

1076-24

1175-24

173-24

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

24005811

24005240

24022249

24018261

24016274

24022171

24016031

24022171

24013224

24014101

24014344

24000485

24006037

24016225

24008253

24018519

24016894

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CP PRI-
SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

IES

IES

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

QUEVEDO

LOPE DE VEGA

VILLA ROMANA

BURGO RANERO (EL)

ANTONIO DE VALBUENA

LOS ADILES

PEDRO ARAGONESES ALONSO

LOS ADILES

BERNARDINO PEREZ

GENERACION DEL 27

SANTIAGO APOSTOL

SANTA MARTA

JUAN DEL ENZINA

ALVARO YAÑEZ

LA PUEBLA

VILLACEDRE

GUMERSINDO AZCARATE

LEON

ARMUNIA

NAVATEJERA

BURGO RANERO (EL)

LEON

VILLAOBISPO DE LAS REGUERAS

MANSILLA DE LAS MULAS

VILLAOBISPO DE LAS REGUERAS

VALENCIA DE DON JUAN

VILLABLINO

VILLADANGOS DEL PARAMO

ASTORGA

LEON

BEMBIBRE

PONFERRADA

VILLACEDRE

ARMUNIA

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

DIRECCIÓN PROVINCIAL DE EDUCACIÓN DE:

RODRIGUEZ DE, PAZ, ANA MARIA

RUBIO, MARTINEZ, ELIAS

GARCIA, BLANCO, Mª DOLORES

ANTOLIN , DIEZ, ROBERTO

GUERRA, DOMINGUEZ, MARIA TERESA

SIERRA, CASTAÑO, CECILIA

RODRIGUEZ, GARRIDO, JOSE ANGEL

GARCIA DE, PABLO, SARA

GONZALEZ, POZUELO, BEATRIZ

SAAVEDRA, FERNANDEZ, MAYTE

GOMEZ , FERNANDEZ, CARLOS JAVIER

GARCIA, GONZALEZ, ARMANDO

VILLANUEVA, BAYON, NOELIA

ALVAREZ, OVALLE, Mª DOLORES

FLOREZ , CASTRO, PALOMA

PASCUAL, GARCIA, CRISTINA

GONZALEZ, GONZALEZ, Mª EUGENIA
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LEON

DESPLAZADOS

SUPRIMIDOS

10

11

GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

071507272

020247624

071508781

071550763

010053722

071436082

009773902

010202274

071427580

009765400

009765142

071930713

010204086

018026316

010198409

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

43

47

48

17

20

23

30

5

25

2

3

8

10

11

19

753-24

755-24

1591-24

1322-24

208-24

1135-24

743-24

919-24

939-24

1133-24

1213-24

940-24

193-24

924-24

926-24

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

24021981

24021981

24017916

24016547

24017451

24010958

24021981

24016547

24005434

24018659

24013315

24005434

24000485

24005604

24005604

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

IES

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP E.INF.

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CEA

CEO

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CAMINO DEL NORTE

CAMINO DEL NORTE

EUROPA

LA PALOMERA

PRADOLUENGO

BENITO LEON

CAMINO DEL NORTE

LA PALOMERA

LUIS VIVES

CONCHA CASADO

CAMINO DE SANTIAGO

LUIS VIVES

SANTA MARTA

SAN CLAUDIO

SAN CLAUDIO

LEON

LEON

PONFERRADA

LEON

BEMBIBRE

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO

LEON

LEON

LEON

SAN ANDRES DEL RABANEDO

VIRGEN DEL CAMINO(LA)

LEON

ASTORGA

LEON

LEON

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

PT

PT

PT

EI

EI

EI

EI

FI

FI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

DIRECCIÓN PROVINCIAL DE EDUCACIÓN DE:

NUÑEZ, MENDEZ, ROBERTO

ALEGRE, CASAÑA, MARC  

GARCIA, PEREZ, PABLO

FRANCO, BERNARDO, NURIA

FIDALGO, CABEZAS, M. ADELIA

FERNANDEZ, DOMINGUEZ, MARIA CRISTINA

GONZALEZ, FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA

PERANDONES, CUERVO, MARGARITA

GARCIA, CARTON, ALBERTO

ROJO, FERNANDEZ, MARCELA

MARTINEZ, CHAMORRO, MARIA YOLANDA

CUESTA, DE DIEGO, PATRICIA

GUERRERO, PEREZ, MARIA

CALERO, BERMEJO, ANGEL MANUEL

SANTOS, FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL

Apellidos y Nombre                                                                   

Apellidos y Nombre                                                                   

 D.N.I. 

 D.N.I. 

Grupo

Grupo

 Nºorden

 Nºorden

Nº Vacante

Nº Vacante

Continuidad

Continuidad
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LEON

SUPRIMIDOS

PERDIDO DESTINO DEFINITIVO (SENTENCIA/RECURSO)

COMISIÓN SERVICIO SITUACIONES ESPECIALES

11

20

30

GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

010199622

009807864

071432708

035467730

035571408

009793543

009779714

009771719

009802997

009807853

009807254

009786435

013153522

009799148

11

11

11

20

20

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

22

4

9

2

1

10

15

13

12

17

2

3

4

6

209-24

921-24

1206-24

1077-24

983-24

757-24

716-24

185-24

1738-24

1127-24

917-24

918-24

1312-24

1137-24

Continuidad

24001106

24016547

24022171

24016407

24005641

24021981

24005410

24005252

24018283

24009890

24018799

24018799

24018532

24010958

CEO

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP EE

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CEA

CEA

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

SAN JUAN

LA PALOMERA

LOS ADILES

PEÑALBA

JAVIER

CAMINO DEL NORTE

NTRA.SRA.DEL SAGRADO CORAZON

PADRE MANJON

HOSPITAL DE ORBIGO

FRAY BERNARDINO SAHAGUN

CENTRO FAUSTINA ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA

CENTRO FAUSTINA ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA

VILLAMAÑAN

BENITO LEON

BENAVIDES DE ORBIGO

LEON

VILLAOBISPO DE LAS REGUERAS

PONFERRADA

LEON

LEON

LEON

ARMUNIA

HOSPITAL DE ORBIGO

SAHAGUN

LEON

LEON

VILLAMAÑAN

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

PRI

PT

PT

PRI

PT

AL

AL

EF

EI

EI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

DIRECCIÓN PROVINCIAL DE EDUCACIÓN DE:

PEREZ, GARCIA, M. LUZ

BUIZA, MEDINA, JOSE JAVIER

GARCIA, MARTINEZ, ROMINA

BRIONES, VIQUEIRA, ANA BEATRIZ

GARCIA, ALVAREZ, SUSANA

CAPDEVILA, GUTIERREZ, CAROLINA

FERNANDEZ, GONZALEZ, M. BELEN

GARCIA , TORRALBA, FCO. JAVIER

ARIAS, GARCIA, MARTA

MACIAS, TASCON, OLGA CAMINO

ROMO, PEREZ, NATACHA

IGLESIAS, NUÑEZ, RAQUEL

PARDO, CRESPO, NURIA PAZ

CARREÑO, CANAL, ELENA MARIA

Apellidos y Nombre                                                                   

Apellidos y Nombre                                                                   

Apellidos y Nombre                                                                   

 D.N.I. 

 D.N.I. 

 D.N.I. 

Grupo

Grupo

Grupo

 Nºorden

 Nºorden

 Nºorden

Nº Vacante

Nº Vacante

Nº Vacante

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad
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LEON

COMISIÓN SERVICIO SITUACIONES ESPECIALES

SIN DESTINO TRAS CONCURSO TRASLADOS

30

40

GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

010053753

071419591

010203613

071511314

071503394

071442437

071499668

009793225

071434062

071510916

071426930

009796356

071505746

071518450

071434999

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

9

11

14

16

1

5

8

6

9

14

25

16

21

28

36

1064-24

1208-24

192-24

1049-24

1053-24

1589-24

2666-24

3731-24

731-24

187-24

1061-24

725-24

3727-24

463-24

204-24

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

24016559

24018313

24000503

24017205

24017205

24017497

24014150

24016250

24016274

24000461

24008290

24016274

24018155

24002391

24000941

CEA

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

IES

IES

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP EE

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CP PRI-
SEC

CENTRO RAMON CARNICER

VILLAQUILAMBRE

BLANCO CELA

CAMPO DE LOS JUDIOS

CAMPO DE LOS JUDIOS

LANCIA

OBISPO ARGÜELLES

SAN ANTONIO

ANTONIO DE VALBUENA

SANTA MARIA DE LA IGLESIA

SAN ANDRES LA BORRECA

ANTONIO DE VALBUENA

ALIJA DEL INFANTADO

LA ABADIA

MENENDEZ PIDAL

PONFERRADA

VILLAQUILAMBRE

ASTORGA

PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA

LEON

VILLABLINO

PONFERRADA

LEON

ASTORGA

PONFERRADA

LEON

ALIJA DEL INFANTADO

CARRACEDELO

BEMBIBRE

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PT

PT

PT

AL

AL

AL

AL

EF

EF

EF

EF

DIRECCIÓN PROVINCIAL DE EDUCACIÓN DE:

CANTO, FERNANDEZ, ROSA BLANCA DEL

ALONSO, CUESTA, SONIA

MURES, GALLEGO, PILAR

REIMONDEZ, PRIETO, SARA

CALVO, FERRANDIZ, LORENA

LOPEZ , GARCIA, ESTEFANIA

GARCIA, FERNANDEZ, BERTA

GARCIA, SUAREZ, M. DEL CARMEN

LOZANO, VIDAL, LAURA

DORAL, GONZALEZ, SOLEDAD

GARCIA, FERNANDEZ, VERONICA

FERNANDEZ, MENENDEZ, FCO. JOSE

RAMON, NAVAS, BEATRIZ

BLANCO, ARIAS, ALAN

VILLA, CASADO, ALVARO SANTIAG

Apellidos y Nombre                                                                   

Apellidos y Nombre                                                                   

 D.N.I. 

 D.N.I. 

Grupo

Grupo

 Nºorden

 Nºorden

Nº Vacante

Nº Vacante

Continuidad

Continuidad
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LEON

SIN DESTINO TRAS CONCURSO TRASLADOS40GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

071442527

071450307

071449903

009808112

071441429

012419764

010857964

009795597

009769221

010193272

071450986

009782391

044431900

072091872

071446501

071438340

010203148

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

20

26

22

37

39

40

2

3

4

5

7

10

15

17

23

24

27

986-24

3732-24

936-24

734-24

938-24

1305-24

168-24

3729-24

932-24

191-24

909-24

931-24

1069-24

200-24

1070-24

994-24

207-24

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

24018179

24005446

24005495

24005896

24005434

24010958

24016894

24018489

24005604

24000503

24005446

24005604

24008010

24000941

24008010

24018179

24000941

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP PRI-
SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP PRI-
SEC

MAESTRO EMILIO A.

PONCE DE LEON

SAN ISIDORO

ANTONIO GONZALEZ DE LAMA

LUIS VIVES

BENITO LEON

GUMERSINDO AZCARATE

SOTO DE LA VEGA

SAN CLAUDIO

BLANCO CELA

PONCE DE LEON

SAN CLAUDIO

JESUS MAESTRO

MENENDEZ PIDAL

JESUS MAESTRO

MAESTRO EMILIO A.

MENENDEZ PIDAL

LORENZANA

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO

ARMUNIA

SOTO DE LA VEGA

LEON

ASTORGA

LEON

LEON

PONFERRADA

BEMBIBRE

PONFERRADA

LORENZANA

BEMBIBRE

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

EI

EI

FI

FI

FI

FI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

DIRECCIÓN PROVINCIAL DE EDUCACIÓN DE:

NAVARRO, RIVERA, ANA

LERA, GONZALEZ, PATRICIA DE

FIERRO, ASTIARRAGA, MARTA IDOIA

RODRIGUEZ, ESPADA, SORAYA

MARTINEZ, ALVAREZ, ALICIA

BERENGUER, SANCHEZ, M. JESUS

PEREZ, SIERRA, DANIEL

ALVAREZ, MATEOS, RUTH MONICA

URDIALES, URDIALES, M. LUZ

PEREZ, VILLORIA, LUZDIVINA

PEREZ, LOBATO, M. BEGOÑA

RODRIGUEZ, DIEZ, Mª CELIA

URIA, NUÑEZ, MIRIAN

PEREZ, VALLEJO, SARA

PUENTE, FERNANDEZ, MARTA

GARCIA, FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA

GARCIA, MOGROVEJO, M. ELENA

Apellidos y Nombre                                                                    D.N.I. Grupo  Nºorden Nº Vacante Continuidad
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LEON

SIN DESTINO TRAS CONCURSO TRASLADOS

REINGRESADOS

40

50

GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

071716675

071439518

071021998

072892792

071438926

071897564

071557176

071446626

071442590

078908102

070887948

071430453

071516129

071523025

070889909

071519938

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

38

41

1

8

11

12

13

18

19

746-24

1174-24

908-24

748-24

665-24

1063-24

1166-24

1224-24

1004-24

1585-24

1145-24

188-24

205-24

973-24

728-24

1219-24

Continuidad

Continuidad

Continuidad

24021981

24018519

24005446

24021981

24018283

24022183

24018040

24017990

24022249

24017904

24018489

24000451

24000941

24017308

24016274

24013315

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

IES

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

CP PRI-
SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CP INF-
PRI-SEC

CEO

CAMINO DEL NORTE

VILLACEDRE

PONCE DE LEON

CAMINO DEL NORTE

HOSPITAL DE ORBIGO

FLORES DEL SIL

VALLE DEL BOEZA

TROBAJO DEL CERECEDO

VILLA ROMANA

ERAS DE RENUEVA

SOTO DE LA VEGA

ANGEL GONZALEZ ALVAREZ

MENENDEZ PIDAL

LA GRANJA

ANTONIO DE VALBUENA

CAMINO DE SANTIAGO

LEON

VILLACEDRE

LEON

LEON

HOSPITAL DE ORBIGO

PONFERRADA

VENTAS DE ALBARES (LAS)

TROBAJO DEL CERECEDO

NAVATEJERA

LEON

SOTO DE LA VEGA

ASTORGA

BEMBIBRE

LEON

LEON

VIRGEN DEL CAMINO(LA)

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PRI

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

DIRECCIÓN PROVINCIAL DE EDUCACIÓN DE:

OURIARHNI, JALBANE, SARA

GACEO, ALVAREZ, MARIA EUGENIA

FERNANDEZ, ALEGRE, RAQUEL

GONZALO, TERRES, MERCEDES

GARCIA, GARCIA, RAQUEL

DOMINGUEZ, GARCIA, BARBARA

SERRANO, DE LA CALLE, HUGO

PANIAGUA, DIEZ, ALICIA

LOPEZ, CARABASA, CRISTINA

FERNANDEZ, MUÑOZ, M.ISABEL

PASCUAL, MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA

MUÑIZ, LIEBANA, LETICIA

MORCUENDE, GARCIA, DIANA

CASTRO, RAMON, PAULA

PEREZ, RODILLA, ELENA

GARCIA, CARRO, MARTA
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LEON

REINGRESADOS

COMISIÓN SERVICIO CARGO ELECTO

50

70

GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

GRUPO ADJUDICACIÓN:

044425215

071418407

50

70

1

1

1089-24

199-24

24018091

24016614

CP INF-
PRI

CP INF-
PRI

QUILOS

TELENO

QUILOS

BAÑEZA(LA)

0597

0597

PRI

EF

DIRECCIÓN PROVINCIAL DE EDUCACIÓN DE:

LOPEZ-BREA, MERINO, CRISTINA

VALBUENA, ALLER, JUAN MANUEL

Apellidos y Nombre                                                                   

Apellidos y Nombre                                                                   

 D.N.I. 

 D.N.I. 

Grupo

Grupo

 Nºorden

 Nºorden

Nº Vacante

Nº Vacante

Continuidad

Continuidad


